
The SINGA 400 is a ride-on dust control cart. It is 
easy to control and is suitable for daily maintenance 
of hard floors. It is recommended for use in large 
complex and shopping malls. It can also double as 
a mode of transport for cleaners to get from one 
point of site to the other in a shorter time frame.

TECHNICAL SPECS

220 VDC
5 A
400 W
12 V / 38A
35 KM
1,100MM [FRONT]
 600MM [BACK]
800 MM
4.8 KM/H
160 KG
75 KG
110 - 230 VAC 

Voltage:
Current:

Motor:
Battery:

Distance [Full Charge]:
Working Width:

Min. Tuning Radius:
Max. Revers Speed:

Maximun Laod:
Pulling Load:

Charger:
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